POPULATION STUDIES

ISSN 0032-4728, e-ISSN 1477-4747

Vol. 74, n. 2, 2020

Consulta en linea desde Intranet

Cem Mete, Laurent Bossavie,
John Giles and
Harold Alderman

Mark Gortfelder and
Allan Puur

Kathleen Broussard and
Abigail Weitzman

Alice Reid, Hannaliis Jaadla,
Eilidh Garrett and
Kevin Schiirer

Emily M. D. Grundy, Sanna
Read and Heini Viisdnen

Barbara S. Mensch, Monica J.

Grant, Erica Soler-
Hampejsek, Christine A.
Kelly, Satvika Chalasani
and Paul C. Hewett

Felix M. Muchomba and
Sangeeta Chatierji

Christophe Z. Guilmoto,
Fengqing Chao and
Purushottam M. Kulkarni

Is consanguinity an impediment to child development?

Survival and sex composition of offspring: Individual-level responses
in the quantum and tempo of childbearing during the demographic
transition

Sibling loss and fertility desires in the high-mortality context of Peru

Adapting the Own Children Method to allow comparison of fertility
between populations with different marriage regimes

Fertility trajectories and later-life depression among parents in
England

Does schooling protect sexual health? The association between three
measures of education and STls among adolescents in Malawi

Disability among children of immigrants from India and China: Is
there excess disability among girls?

Research Note

On the estimation of female births missing due to prenatal sex
selection

Book reviews

161

179

197

219

241

263
283

291


https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rpst20/74/2?nav=tocList
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rpst20/74/2?nav=tocList

