POPULATION STUDIES

ISSN 0032-4728, e-ISSN 1477-4747

Vol. 74, n. 2, 2020

Consulta en línea desde Intranet

Cem Mete, Laurent Bossavie, John Giles and Harold Alderman	Is consanguinity an impediment to child development?	139
Mark Gortfelder and Allan Puur	Survival and sex composition of offspring: Individual-level responses in the quantum and tempo of childbearing during the demographic transition	161
Kathleen Broussard and Abigail Weitzman	Sibling loss and fertility desires in the high-mortality context of Peru	179
Alice Reid, Hannaliis Jaadla, Eilidh Garrett and Kevin Schürer	Adapting the Own Children Method to allow comparison of fertility between populations with different marriage regimes	197
Emily M. D. Grundy, Sanna Read and Heini Väisänen	Fertility trajectories and later-life depression among parents in England	219
Barbara S. Mensch, Monica J. Grant, Erica Soler- Hampejsek, Christine A. Kelly, Satvika Chalasani and Paul C. Hewett	Does schooling protect sexual health? The association between three measures of education and STIs among adolescents in Malawi	241
Felix M. Muchomba and Sangeeta Chatterji	Disability among children of immigrants from India and China: Is there excess disability among girls?	263
	Research Note	
Christophe Z. Guilmoto, Fengqing Chao and Purushottam M. Kulkarni	On the estimation of female births missing due to prenatal sex selection	283
	Pools reviews	291
	Book reviews	291